Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 338 35,00,000 *●+ 100.00% 100.00% 0 0

In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/ 05 /2011, dated September 30, 2011, our

Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the Promoter Group shall be dematerialised prior to application of listing.

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under clause 37 of the Listing Agreement, one day prior to the listing of

Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Share.

Page 87 of 370

10. Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible
securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”:

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Pre-Issue
Capital

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Post-
Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

  Promoter

1.  Hemant Goel  21,93,600 62.67 21,93,600 45.74

Sub total (A) 21,93,600 62.67 21,93,600 45.74

Promoter Group

2.  Sunita Goel 3,25,150 9.29 3,25,150 6.78

3.  Savitridevi Goel 77,400 2.21 77,400 1.61

4.  Suchitra Shah 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.04

5.  Kamal Goel 51,000 1.46 51,000 1.06

6.  Sanklap Goel 78,800 2.25 78,800 1.64

7.  Anshul Goel 1,500 0.04 1,500 0.03

8.  Hemant Goel HUF 50,000 1.43 50,000 1.04

9.
Goel Process
Systems Pvt Ltd

3,01,000 8.60 3,01,000 6.28

10.  Dushyant Goel 1,000 0.03 1,000 0.02

Sub total (B) 9,35,850 26.74 9,35,850 19.51

Total (A+B) 31,29,450 89.41 31,29,450 65.25

11. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth
in the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Hemant Goel 21,93,600 5.58

12. Except as mentioned below, no persons belonging to the category “Public” holds securities
(including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of more than 1% of the total number of
shares

Sr. No. Name of Shareholder No. of Shares held
Percentage holding

(%)

1.  Kopal Goel 1,22,000 3.49

13. The lists of top 10 shareholders of our Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them